
Palatine lnvitational 2014

School

Prospect
Glenbrook South

Palatine
U-46 Girls Co-Op

York
Libertyville

Naperville North
Wheeling
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Saturday December20,2014Hosted byr Palatine High School

PIace

1

2
3
4
5
o
7
8

Vault
35.350
37 .175

34.450
32.650
32.300
31.400
29.100

Floor

35.900
34.575
35.175
32.500
30.550
30.400
28.725
31.700

Total

140.875
't 39.550
135.450
127.750
120.750
117.225
110.700
108.000



Hosted by: Palatine High School

Palatine lnvitational 2014
Saturday December 20,2014

Around Order of Finish
Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
I
10
'11

'12

13
'14

15
16
17
18
19

2A
21
22

Ail -

Name
Olivia Gonzalez

Kara Ure

Bebe Haramaras
l\Iichaela Roberl
Claudia Pzystal

Julia Stadler
Kaci Castino

Christina DiGioia
Maggie Thoele

lladison Cruz
Gillian Berg

AbbyVogt
Hannah Bradford

I\,4addie Knollenberg
Nicole Guest

School

Glenbrook Souih
Glenbrook South
NapeNille North

Glenbrook Souih
Glenbrook Souih
U-46 Girls Co-Op

U-46 Gkls Co-Op
Libedyville

U-46 Girls Co-Op

Libertyville
Libertyville
Wheeling
Libertyville
Wheeling

Yr. Vault Bals Beam Floor Score
9.400 8.900 8.700 9.600 35.600
9.550 9.600 8.200 9.175 36.525
9.'150 8.550 8.225 9.075 3s.000
9.450 8 825 8.200 8.400 34.875
9.300 8.600 8.850 8.000 34.750
7.700 8.850 8.975 S.100 34.625
8.750 8.200 8.675 8.850 34.47s
9.250 7.850 8.375 8725 34.200
9.175 8.050 7.600 9-000 33.825
8.850 8.350 7.925 8.625 33.750
8.700 7.550 7.575 8.325 32.150
8.200 8.000 7.550 7.950 31.700
4700 7 750 7 225 7 600 31.275
8.400 7.150 7.000 8.525 3t.075
8.400 6.550 7.575 8.475 31.000

1250 7 _250 7 _425 7.650 30.575
8.200 6.800 6_825 7_350 29.175
7.800 6.800 6.025 7.375 28.000
7.600 5.200 7.150 7-2s0 27.200
7.900 5.950 5.950 7.150 25.950
8.200 4.900 6.350 7_425 26.475
5.700 3.850 4.975 6.850 21.375

Average
9.1500
9.1313
8.7500
8.7188
8.6875
8.5553
8.6,t88
8.5500
8.4553
4.4375
8.0375
7.9250
7.8188
7.7688
7.7500
7.6438
7.2934
7.0000
6.8000
6.7375
6.7t88
5.3438



Hosted by: Palatine High School

Palatine lnvitational 2014

Vault O rder of Finish
Saturday December 20,2014

Place
1

2
3

5
6
7
8
I
10
'11

'11

13
'14

15
15
15

18
'19

2A

2A
2A

2A
24

27
27
29
30
31

35

37
38

Yr.Name
l\Iaddie Larock

Olivia Gonzalez
Bebe Haramaras

Julia Stadler
Andrca Ori

Kaci Castino
Kara Ure

Claudia Przyslal
Christina DiGioia
Hanna Thomson

Shelby Porler
Andi Haugan

CalleeAikman

I\,4adison Cruz
Megan Donner

Gillian Berg
Maggie Thoele
Justine O'Leary

Nicole Guest

Olivia Sullo
Kyle Kruger

Linnea Diersheide

I\,4addie Knollenberg
Abby Vogt

Michaela Robert

Hannah Bradford
Bella lllandarino
Skyler Cochrane

Jenny Pahng
Rosie Barros

Julianne Gross

School

Glenbrook Soulh

Glenbrook Soulh
Glenbrcok Soulh

Palaline
Glenbrcok Soulh

Palatine
U-46 Girls Co-Op

U-46 Girls Co-Op
Naperville Nonh

U-46 Girls Co-Op

Liberiyville
U-46 Girls Co-Op

Wheeling
Libertyville

Glenbrook South
U-46 Girls Co-Op

Libertyr'ille
Libert).,/ille

NaperviJle North

Naperville No.lh
Naperville Norlh

Libertyville

J1 J2
9.550 0.000
9.450 0.000
9.400 0.000
9.300 0.000
9.250 0.000
9.200 0.000
9.175 0.000
9.150 0.000
8.850 0.000
8.750 0.000
8.700 0.000
8.700 0.000
8.600 0.000
8.500 0.000
8.400 0.000
8.400 0.000
8.400 0.000
8.300 0.000
8.250 0 000
8.200 0.000
8.200 0.000
8.200 0.000
8.200 0.000
8.100 0.000
8.100 0.000
8.'100 0.000
8.000 0.000
8.000 0.000
7.900 0.000
7.800 0.000
7.700 0.000
7.600 0.000
7.600 0.000
7.600 0.000
7.500 0.000
7.500 0.000
6.400 0.000
5.700 0.000

Ded. Average Score
0.00 9.550
0.00 9.450
0.00 9.400
0.00 9.300
0.00 9.250
0.00 9.200
0.00 9.175
0.00 9.150
0 00 8.850
0 00 8.750
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.600
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.000
0.00 8.000
0.00 7.900
0.00 7.800
0.00 7.700
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.500
0.00 7.500
0 00 6.400
0.00 5.700



Palatine lnvitational 201 4
Hosted byi Palatine High School

Uneven Parallel
Saturday December 20,20'14

rder of Finish
Place

'|

2
3
4
5
6
7

g

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
24
24
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Name Yr.
Maddie Larock
Hannah Harlley
Olivia Gonzalez
Illichaela Robert

Kalie Wahl
[4addie Boldt

Bebe Haramaras
Kara Ure

Jane Williams
Olivia Sullo

Ashley IVcKee
Claudia Przyslal

Kaci Castino
L4aggie Thoele
Julia Stadler

I\,4egan Cunningham
Hanna Thomson

Ivaya Moran
Christina DiGioia
I\,4organ Anderson

Gillian Berg
RachelWeis

Emma Pawelkiewicz
lma Wasemann

[,lia Smith
Abby Vogt

lsabel Ir4onarrez

I\,,ladison cruz
Linnea Diersheide

Andi Haugan
lVaddie Knollenberg

Hannah Eradiord
Nicole Guesl
Shelby Poder

Sydney Meluch
Lily irorishita

Julianne Gross
Joanna Jachim

Bars O

School

Glenbrook Souih

Naperville No(h
Glenbrook Soulh

Glenbrook Soulh
Palaline

U-46 Girls Co-Op
Palatine

Glenbrook Soulh

Glenbrook South
Palatine

U-46 Girls Co-Op

Palatine
Palaline

York
Libertyville

U-46 Girls Co-Op
Liberlyville
Libedyville
Libedyville

U z16 Girls Co-Op

U-46 Girls Co-Op
Liberlyviile

Wheeiing
NapetuilIe Norlh
Naperville North
Naperville Norlh

Ded. Average Score
0.00 9.500
0.00 9.300
0.00 8.900
0.00 8.850
0.00 8.825
0.00 8.750
0 00 8.600
0.00 8.550
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.350
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.050
0 00 8.000
0.00 7.850
0.00 7.800
0.00 7.750
0.00 7.700
0.00 7.5s0
0.00 7.500
0.00 7.250
0 00 7.150
0.00 7.050
0.00 5.800
0.00 5.800
0.00 5.800
0.00 6.700
0.00 6.550
0.00 6.300
0 00 6.050
0.00 5.950
0.00 5.200
0.00 4.900
0.00 4.650
0.00 4.s50
0 00 4.350
0 00 3.850
0 00 3.700

Jl J2
9.600 9.600
9.400 9.200
8.900 8.900
9.000 8.700
8.850 8.800
8.900 8.600
8.600 8.600
8.700 8.400
8.600 8.400
8.400 8.400
8.400 8.300
8.400 8.000
8.100 8.000
8.100 7.900
7.900 7.800
7.800 7.800
8.000 7.500
7.900 7.500
7.500 7.600
7.500 7.500
7.400 7.100
7.000 7.300
7.300 6.800
6.700 6.900
6.700 6.900
6.600 7.000
6.600 6.800
6.400 6.700
6.200 6.400
6.400 5.700
6.100 5.800
5.500 4.900
4.800 5.000
4.800 4.500
4 400 4 700
4.500 4.200
4.200 3.500
3.800 3.600



Hosted by: Palatine High School

Palatine lnvitational 201 4

ce Beam Order
Saturday December 20,2014

Ded. Average Score
0.00 8.975
0.00 8.850
0.00 8.825
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.675
0.00 8.525
0.00 8.375
0.00 8.375
0.00 8.350
0.00 4.225
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.200
0.00 7.925
0.00 7.900
0.00 7.475
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.575
0.00 7.575
0.00 7.550
0.00 7.475
0.00 7.425
0.00 7.225
0.00 7.225
0.00 7.200
0.00 7.150
0.00 7.125
0.00 7.000
0.00 6.825
0.00 6.725
0.00 6.575
0.00 6.475
0.00 6.475
0.00 6.450
0.00 6.350
0.00 6.025
0.00 5.950
0.00 5.600
0.00 5.000
0.00 4.975
0.00 4.350

Place
1

2
3

5
6
7
7
I
10
'11

11

13
'14

15
16
'17

17

19
20
21
22
22
24
25
26
27
2A
29
30

3'1

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Balan
Name

Michaela Robert
Bebe Haramaras
I\,,leghan Aguayo
Olivia Gonzalez
Claudia Przystal
Megan Donner

Julia Stadler
Emma Pawelkiewicz

Rosie Banos
Kara Ure

Maddie Larock
Kaiie Wahl

Andrea Ori

Kaci Castino
Christina DiGioia

Madison Cruz
Il,laggie Thoele
Shelby Poner
Gillian Berg

Lexy Scanlon

Kyle Kruger
Hannah Bradford

Jenny Pahng

Bella Mandarino
IVegan Cunningham

Andi Haugan
I\,lolly Hogan
Nicole Guest

Abby Vogt
Maddie Knollenberg

lsabelMonarez
Skyler Cochrane
Julianne Gross
Sydney Meluch

Yr. School
. NapeNille Nonh
. Glenbrook Soulh
. Wheeling
. Prospecl
. Palatine
. Prospecl
. Glenbrook South
. U-46 Girls Co-Op
. Prospecl
. Palaline
. Prospeci
. Gle.brook South
. U-46 Girls Co Op
, Palaline
. Prospect
. Glenbrook SoLrih

. Palaline

. U-46 Girls Co-Op

. York

. Naperuille North

. York

. Wheeling

. U-46 Girls Co-Op

. clenbrook South

. Wheeling

. Libertyville

. Libertyvllle

. Libertyville

. Naperville North

. Paatine

. York

. U-46 Gnls Co-Op

. York

. Wheeling

. Libertyville

. Libert),/ille

. York

. NapeNille North

. Wheeling

. Naperville North

of Finis

8.850 9.'100
8.800 8.900
8.800 8.850
8.850 8.550
8.800 8.550
8.550 8.700
8.500 8_250

8.300 8.450
8.200 8.500
8.250 8.200
8.000 8.400
8.050 8.350
7.950 7.900
7.900 7.900
7.800 7.950
7.550 7.650
7.650 7.500
7.550 7.600
7.650 7.450
7 .700 7 .250
7.350 7.500
7.200 7.250
7.300 7.150
7.100 7.300
7.100 7.204
7 _250 7.OOA

6.900 7.100
6.650 7.000
6.750 6.700
6.300 6.850
6.450 6.500
6.400 6.550
6.750 6.150
6.300 6.400
6.250 5.800
5.900 6.000
5.450 5.750
5.300 4.700
4.900 5.050
4.400 4.300



Hosted by: Palatine High School

Palatine lnvitational 201 4
Saturday De6ember 20,2014

Exercise Order of Finish
Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
7

10
1l
12
13
14
15
16
't6

18
19
20
2l
22
23
24

27

29
30
31

33
35
36
37

39

Floor
Name

Olivia Gonzalez
Lladdie Larock

I\,4ichaela Robert
Kara lJre

Kaci Casiino
Andrea O

It4eghan Aguayo
Claudia Przystal

Julia Stadler

Rosie Barros
lVegan Donner

Madison Cruz
Kyle Kruger

Kaiie Wahl
Chrislina DiGioia

Lery Scanlon
Bebe Haramaras
Maggie Thoele

Megan Cunningham
Emma Pawelkiewicz

Gillian Berg
HannaThomson
Bella Manda no

Nicole Guest
Abby Vogl

Hannah Bradford
Maddie Knollenberg

lrlolly Hogan
Emily Agemura

Skyler Cochrane
Linnea Diersheide

Juiianne Gross

Lily lVorishita

Yr School

Naperville Norlh
Palatine

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South
U-46 Girls Co-Op

Libertyville
U-46 Girls Co-Op
Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Wheeling
Glenbrook Soulh

U-46 Girls Co-Op

U-46 Gnls Co-Op
NapeNille North

Libertyville
Libe(yville
Wheeling
Libertyryille

Liberiyville
NapeNille North

Wheeling
U-46 Girls Co-Op
NapeNille North

Jl J2
9.600 9.600
9.250 9.100
8.950 9.250
9.050 9.100
9.000 9.000
8.850 9.000
8.800 8.900
8.800 8.900
8.750 8.700
8.450 8.800
8.650 I 500
8.500 8.600
8.550 8.500
8.350 8.600
8.500 8.400
8.600 8.200
8.600 8.200
8.250 8.400
8.150 8.200
8.100 7.900
7_700 8_200
7.900 7.900
7.900 7.800
7.900 7.700
7.700 7.600
7 _700 7 _500

7.650 7.500
7.550 7.300
7.350 7.400
7.500 7.200
7.100 7.400
7.300 7.000
7.200 6.S00
7.300 6.800
7.300 6.600
6.850 7.000
7.200 6.500
7.150 6.500
5.000 5.200

Ded. Average S6ore
0.00 9.600
0.00 9.175
0.00 Lt00
0.00 9.075
0.00 9.000
0.00 8.925
0.00 8.850
0.00 8.850
0.00 4.725
0.00 8.525
0.00 8.575
0.00 8.550
0.00 8.525
0.00 8.475
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.325
0.00 8.175
0.00 8.000
0.00 7.950
0.00 7.900
0.00 7.850
0.00 7.800
0.00 7.650
0.00 7.500
0.00 7.575
0.00 7.425
0 00 7.375
0.00 7.350
0.00 7.250
0.00 7.150
0.00 7.050
0.00 7.050
0.00 6.950
0.00 6.925
0.00 6.850
0.00 6.825
0.00 5.i00


